
Summer 2023

MCS 2022-23 Academic Calendar Date Description
Sunday, May 21, 2023

Monday, May 22, 2023

Sunday, May 28, 2023

Sunday, May 28, 2023

Monday, May 29, 2023

Sunday, June 4, 2023

Monday, June 5, 2023

Sunday, June 11, 2023

Sunday, June 11, 2023

Sunday, June 11, 2023

Monday, June 12, 2023

Monday, June 12, 2023

Friday, June 23, 2023

Monday, June 26, 2023

Monday, July 24, 2023

Tuesday, July 25, 2023

Friday, July 28, 2023

Monday, July 31, 2023

Friday, September 1, 2023

Last Day to Drop Classes for 100% Tuition Refund

Last Day to Drop Classes for 75% Tuition Refund

Financial Aid Certification Enrollment Status Date

Last Day to Drop Classes for 50% Tuition Refund

Last Day to Drop Classes for 25% Tuition Refund

Census Dates

60% Date

Start of Clerkship 5

End of Clerkship 5

Start of Clerkship 6

End of Clerkship 6

Start of Clerkship 7

End of Clerkship 7
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Beginning of WD Grade Period for Student Drops

Verification of Enrollment (VOE) Roster Available in CUNYfirst Faculty Self-Service

End of WD Grade Period for Student Drops

Verification of Enrollment (VOE) Rosters Due in CUNYfirst Faculty Self-Service

Beginning of W Grade Period for Student Drops

End of W Grade Period for Student Drops

Calendar Legend

Academic Dates

Office of Financial Aid Dates

Office of the Registrar Dates

Holidays


